1. Record Nr.
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910820709303321

Theorizing the local : music, practice, and experience in South Asia and
beyond / / edited by Richard K. Wolf

Oxford ; ; New York, : Oxford University Press, 2009

0-19-045023-1
1-282-33555-3
0-19-971600-5
9786612335556
0-19-533138-9

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (344 p.)

WolfRichard K. <1962->

780.954
Music - South Asia - History and criticism

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and indexes.
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"Theorizing the Local' rethinks South Asian music in light of diverse
regional practices. Using comparative microstudies to cross the



traditional borders of scholarship on Nepal, India, Sri Lanka, Pakistan,
and Iran, the book provides new footing for South Asia in the study of
today's musical world.



